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SECONDARY EXAMINATION

*oqarqqrur-qrffi$ffi6r/ Certificate of eualification cum Mark Sheet
s'crftrafuTqrarBft
This is to cerlitu thar: LoVEPREET SINGH
ftarorarcfi'
Fathe/s Name sh. RAMESH

craIEIdIcE* 
SUMITRA

Mother's Name Ms.
caqftfu / Date oieirtn . 18t07t2{t03 (EIGHTEENTH JULY TWo THOUSAND THREE)

frqrdqolarc / Name of School ftrdr / District
MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN'PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NEW ANAJ MAND|, HTSAR ( HTSAR )

#,rf WffiyofficfenilcBEgsr / has appeared in Secondary Examination conducred by Board

qEfualftaft{FnSsEs-rftuf En8rdftqrauB a has been declared qualified as per details given below :

fuiufl:sparclol

I$Hg.{;{3glloEffid is shown on the basis of ,,Best Five Scoring,,subjecrs.

ffi"ffiY.**[*,ffi_*, vERy GooD
r5-urgor ordoarv *uff / Co-Curricular Activity Grade : A+

BffiBhiwani

ffi- Dated . 1110612921

qrff6gtotfrfer
lssued on Dated . 19t0612021

6q'rb
Sr. No. Bs{ / subject

gllir6'
Marks

Obtained

a5rmr.ffuf oro
Minimum Pass

Marks

sr8romsr6
Maximum

Marks

*uff
Grade

&ufforo
Grade
Point

1

2

3

4

5

b

HINDI

ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS

SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCIENCE

MUSTC (MHV)

100

100

095

100

098

100

33

33

33

33

33

33

100

100

100

100

100

100

A++

A++

A+

A++

A+

A++

10

10

09

10

09

10

qdfrIf totarMarks 498 500 +uftsi6sflT{d
cpA 09.80
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