क्रमांक Serial No. : AW-337406

आधार जं. Aadhaar No. 943130670478

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No.:

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.:

1021244981

## हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड Board of School Education Haryana

(ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED)







## माध्यमिक परीक्षा SECONDARY EXAMINATION

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र सह अंकतालिका / Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that:

LOVEPREET SINGH

पिता का नाम श्री

RAMESH

Father's Name Sh. माता का नाम सुश्री

Mother's Name Ms.

SUMITRA

जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth :

18/07/2003 (EIGHTEENTH JULY TWO THOUSAND THREE)

विद्यालय का नाम / Name of School जिला / District

MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NEW ANAJ MANDI, HISAR (HISAR)

बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ट हुआ / has appeared in Secondary Examination conducted by Board

एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार उत्तीर्ण घोषित किया गया है & has been declared qualified as per details given below :

क्रमांक Sr. No.		THE STATE	न्यनतम उत्तीर्ण अंक			20:
	विषय / Subject	प्राप्ताक Marks Obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks	श्रेणी Grade	श्रेणी अंक Grade Point
1	HINDI	100	33	100	A++	10
2	ENGLISH	100	33	100	A++	10
3	MATHEMATICS	095	33	100	A+	09
4	SOCIAL SCIENCE	100	33	100	A++	10
5	SCIENCE	098	33	100	A+	09
6	MUSIC (MHV)	100	33	100	A++	10
कुल योग / Total Marks		498		500	श्रेणी अंक औसत GPA 09.80	

टिप्पणी : प्राप्तांकों का योग उन पाँच विषयों पर आधारित है जिनमें छात्र द्वारा बेहतर प्रदर्शन किया गया है। Note: The total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five Scoring" subjects.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कौशल की श्रेणी

**VERY GOOD** 

General Awareness & Life Skills Grade:

सह-पाठ्यक्रम कार्यकलाप श्रेणी / Co-Curricular Activity Grade

िभवानी Bhiwani

दिनांक Dated : 11/06/2021

जारी करने की तिथि Issued on Dated:

18/06/2021



SECRETARY